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Foodservice Establishment Inspection Report 
 
Establishment Information  
Facility Name 

ELKHORN AREA HIGH SCHOOL 
Facility Type 

DPI School 
Facility ID # 

HSAT-7QWLDZ 
Facility Telephone # 

262 723-4920 
Facility Address 

482 EAST GENEVA ST  
ELKHORN, WI  53121 

 

Licensee Name 

ELKHORN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Licensee Address 

3 N JACKSON ST 
ELKHORN, WI 
53121 

 

Inspection Information   
Inspection Type 

Routine 
Inspection Date 

October 08, 2013 
Total Time Spent 
 

 

Equipment Temperatures  
Description Temperature (Fahrenheit) 

WALKIN REFER 
WALKIN FREEZER 
PHF DISPLAY REFER 
Milk  
Milk 
Traulsen HotHolding 
Soup  
Steam Table 

37 
-7 
38 
38 
38 
173 
173 
181 

 

Food Temperatures  
Description Temperature (Fahrenheit) 

Chicken Tender - Traulsen Warmer 
Spaghetti Pasta 
Marinara Sauce 
Cottage Cheese 
Half N, Half -WI Refer 

137 
155 
167 
39 
39 

 

Warewashing 
Info 

     

Machine Name Sanitization Method Thermo Label PPM Sanitizer Name Sanitizer Type 

STA 
3- Comp Sink 
Wiping Cloth 

HI TEMP FINAL 
RINSE W/ 
CHEMICAL 
SANITIZER 
Quat 
Quat 

> 185 Degree F 
 
 

 
200 
200 

 
 
 

Steam 
Chemical 
Chemical 

 
OPERATOR - The violations in operating procedure or physical arrangement indicated below must be 



corrected by the next routine inspection or by a date specified in this report. 

Observed Violations 

 

 

Comments 

Facility in good order 

 
Any operator aggrieved by an order of this department under this chapter may request a hearing as 
provided in ch.227 statute, if state licensed, or a local ordinance if licensed by an agent health 
department. 
 
Person in Charge 

 
Steven Arens 

Sanitarian 

 
Kailas Nagaraj 
(920) 246-5546 

 


