STATE OF WISCONSIN Bureau of Environmental and Occupational Health s. 97.30, s. 254.61, Subchapter VII, Wis. Stats.

Foodservice Establishment Inspection Report

Establishment Information			
Facility Name	Facility Type		
ELKHORN AREA HIGH SCHOOL	DPI School		
Facility ID #	Facility Telephone #		
HSAT-7QWLDZ	262 723-4920		
Facility Address			
482 EAST GENEVA ST			
ELKHORN, WI 53121			
Licensee Name	Licensee Address		
ELKHORN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	3 N JACKSON ST		
	ELKHORN, WI		
	53121		

Inspection Information					
Inspection Type	Inspection Date	Total Time Spent			
Routine	October 08, 2013				

Equipment Temperatures				
Description	Temperature (Fahrenheit)			
WALKIN REFER	37			
WALKIN FREEZER	-7			
PHF DISPLAY REFER	38			
Milk	38			
Milk	38			
Traulsen HotHolding	173			
Soup	173			
Steam Table	181			

Food Temperatures				
Description	Temperature (Fahrenheit)			
Chicken Tender - Traulsen Warmer	137			
Spaghetti Pasta	155			
Marinara Sauce	167			
Cottage Cheese	39			
Half N, Half -WI Refer	39			

Warewashing Info					
Machine Name	Sanitization Method	Thermo Label	PPM	Sanitizer Name	Sanitizer Type
STA 3- Comp Sink Wiping Cloth	HI TEMP FINAL RINSE W/ CHEMICAL SANITIZER Quat Quat	> 185 Degree F	200 200		Steam Chemical Chemical

OPERATOR - The violations in operating procedure or physical arrangement indicated below must be

corrected by the next routine inspection or by a date specified in this report. **Observed Violations**

Comments

Facility in good order

Any operator aggrieved by an order of this department under this chapter may request a hearing as provided in ch.227 statute, if state licensed, or a local ordinance if licensed by an agent health department.

Person in Charge

Van

Steven Arens

Sanitarian as Nagna

Kailas Nagaraj (920) 246-5546